

SC 278 of 2022

Order No. 21, Dtd. 17.11.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge..

Sole accused person namely, Biswajit Shit @ Bishu is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Special P.P, Dipanwita Bera files hazira.

The case is not ready for framing charge today.

Hearing is adjourned today.

Fix 17.02.2023 for appearance and Consideration of charge.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.