

ST 19 of 2024

**Present ::** Shri Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya  
Additional Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Contai.  
J.O. Code WB00819

Order No. 05, dated 23-09-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on Court bail is present by filing attendance.

Ld. Special P.P is present. One witness is present.

V.G is examined and cross-examined in full as PW-1 and discharged.

To **03-02-2025** for evidence of CSW-1.

To **04-02-2025** for evidence of CSW-2.

Issue summons upon the witnesses.

Ld. Special PP to take steps.

Accused as before.

Sd/-  
Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Contai.